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(Secretary) 

jasbir.randhawa@defence.gov.au  

Fiji 
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Rokoua 

gerard.rokoua@yahoo.com 

Maritime Safety Authority Fiji Mr Philip Hill phill@msaf.com.fj 

France SHOM 
Vice Admiral Bruno Frachon dominique.ferec@shom.fr 

Mr Vincent Lamarre vincent.lamarre@shom.fr 

New Zealand 

Land Information New Zealand 

Mr Adam Greenland agreenland@linz.govt.nz 

Mr Tim Holloway tholloway@linz.govt.nz 

Mr Stuart Caie scaie@linz.govt.nz 

Ms Deborah Frost dfrost@linz.govt.nz 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs & Trade, 

New Zealand 

Mr David Weinstein david.weinstein@mfat.govt.nz 

 New Zealand Defence Force Lt. Commander Tony Grubb Tony.grubb@police.gov.ck  

Papua New 

Guinea 
National Maritime Safety Authority 

Ms Rhonda Amos ramos@nmsa.gov,pg 

Tonga 
 Ms Kelela Tonga ktonga@infrastructure.gov.to 

HMAF, Tonga Commander Taniela Tuita taniela.tuita@gmail.com 

United 

Kingdom 

United Kingdom Hydrographic 

Office 

Captain Jamie McMichael 

Phillips 

Jamie.McMichael-

Phillips@ukho.gov.uk  

Mr Sam Harper sam.harper@ukho.gov.uk 

Mr Tim Sewell tim.sewell@ukho.gov.uk 
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Agency, Dept. of Defense (NGA) 
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junior.ngatokorua@cookislands.gov.ck 

Cook Islands Ministry of Foreign 
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Mr Joshua Mitchell josh.mitchell@cookislands.gov.ck  

Cook Islands Seabed Minerals 
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Dr Robina Sharpe rsharpe@odysseymarine.com 

Kiribati 
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Transport & Tourism Development 

Captain Ruoikabuti Tioon ruoi.tioon@gmail.com  

Palau 
Palau Automated Land and 

Resource Information System 

Mr Mekeruul Ueki eliteruirfunction09@gmail.com 

Solomon 

Islands 

Solomon Islands Maritime Safety 
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Mr Clifford Olisikulu colisukulu@gmail.com 
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Dept of Foreign Affairs & 

International Cooperation 

Mr Tony Tevi ttevi@vanuatu.gov.vu 
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Government of New Caledonia Mr Eric Mevelec eric.mevelec@gouv.nc 

Samoa 
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Captain Tafaigata Toilolo tafai@mwti.gov.ws  
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Carnival Australia Captain Mike Drake  Mike.drake@carnivalaustralia.com  

CEE HydroSystems Mr David Garforth dg@ceehydrosystems.com  

Fugro LADS Corporation Pty Ltd Mr Hugh Parker h.parker@fugro.com 

IIC Technologies Mr Ron Furness ronald.furness@iictechnologies.com 

Kongsberg Maritime Mr Geir Flugeim Skogen geir.flugeim.skogen@kongsberg.com 

Marico Marine Group NZ Mr John Riding john.riding@marico.co.nz 
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